Historical Archive and Report Database

— BUREAU OF — San Luis Reservoir Federal
RECLAMATION Daily Operations
June 2021 Run Date: 9/22/2023

Elev Federal Federal Pacheco Federal Federal

Day Feet Storage Change Pump Gen Pump ADJ Change Storage
288,541
1 440.59 880,483 -5,087 0 4,811 416 0 -5,223 283,318
2 439.94 874,256 -6,227 0 4,815 404 0 -5,206 278,112
3 439.28 867,949 -6,307 0 2,305 413 0 -2,735 275,377
4 438.49 860,421 -7,528 0 4,645 397 0 -5,091 270,286
5 437.75 853,389 -7,032 0 4,706 385 0 -4,944 265,342
6 437.04 846,660 -6,729 0 4,704 340 0 -5,301 260,041
7 436.21 838,818 -7,842 0 4,133 365 0 -4,223 255,818
8 435.89 835,801 -3,017 0 2,223 356 0 -2,817 253,001
9 435.02 827,617 -8,184 0 4,702 320 0 -4,902 248,099
10 434.03 818,337 -9,280 0 5,979 307 0 -6,115 241,984
11 433.15 810,119 -8,218 0 7,158 306 0 -7,438 234,546
12 432.48 803,881 -6,238 0 4,798 252 0 -5,172 229,374
13 432.09 800,257 -3,624 0 3,484 276 0 -3,727 225,647
14 431.47 794,508 -5,749 0 4,632 302 0 -4,824 220,823
15 430.62 786,649 -7,859 0 4,618 292 0 -5,756 215,067
16 429.65 777,714 -8,935 0 4,666 320 0 -4,814 210,253
17 428.58 767,898 -9,816 0 4,386 282 0 -4,802 205,451
18 427.47 757,760 -10,138 0 6,819 242 0 -7,442 198,009
19 426.96 753,117 -4,643 0 4,559 188 0 -4,256 193,753
20 426.23 746,489 -6,628 0 4,602 93 0 -4,626 189,127
21 425.31 738,165 -8,324 0 6,910 43 0 -7,663 181,464
22 42448 730,672 -7,493 0 4,656 0 0 -4,607 176,857
23 423.51 721,952 -8,720 0 3,747 25 0 -3,724 173,133
24 422.51 713,004 -8,948 0 5,821 160 0 -5,955 167,178
25 421.54 704,363 -8,641 0 5,629 216 0 -5,685 161,493
26 420.64 696,382 -7,981 0 6,707 227 0 -6,966 154,527
27 419.90 689,845 -6,537 0 4,548 224 0 -4,678 149,849
28 419.03 682,189 -7,656 0 5,746 266 0 -5,922 143,927
29 418.15 674,478 -7,711 0 5719 276 0 -6,413 137,514
30 417.39 667,845 -6,633 0 4,593 679 0 -5,033 132,481

Totals -217,725 0 146,821 8,372 0 -156,060

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet



